
NOTICE 

 
The first cut-off list of University of Delhi for admissions to Merit Based 
Undergraduate Programme for the academic year 2017-2018 has been 

postponed from 20th June, 2017 to 23rd June, 2017 (Evening), and the 
admission for the same shall start from 24th June, 2017 as per schedule.   

 

 

Note:  
 

1. For document verification and approval of admission following 
timing will be observed.  Morning College: 9.30 a.m. to 1.30 p.m., 
Evening College: 4 p.m. to 7 p.m. 

2. After approval of admission, the applicant has to log on to the 
undergraduate admission portal to make online admission fee 
payment. This may be done till 12:00 noon of the next day of the 

given admission list deadline. 
 

 
 

 

 
  

Cut-off Activity Date 

First 
Cut-off 

Notification of First Cut-off Marks 
List by the Colleges 

Saturday,  24th June 2017  

Document verification and 
approval of admission  

Saturday,  24th June 2017 to Wednesday, 28th June 2017 

Second 

Cut-off 

Notification of Second Cut-off 

Marks List by the Colleges 
Saturday, 1st July 2017  

Document verification and 

approval of admission 
Saturday, 1st July 2017 to Tuesday, 4th July 2017 

Third 

Cut-off 

Notification of Third Cut-off Marks 

List by the Colleges 
Friday, 7th July 2017  

Document verification and 

approval of admission 
Friday, 7th July 2017 to Monday, 10th July 2017 

Fourth 

Cut-off 

Notification of Fourth Cut-off 

Marks List by the Colleges (if any) 
Thursday, 13th July 2017  

Document verification and 

approval of admission 
Thursday, 13th July 2017 to Saturday, 15th July 2017 

Fifth 

Cut-off 

Notification of Fifth Cut-off Marks 

List by the Colleges (if any) 
Tuesday, 18th July 2017  

Document verification and 
approval of admission 

Tuesday, 18th July 2017 to Wednesday 19th July 2017 

The further cut-off lists may be declared, depending on the vacant seats in the colleges. 

 


